
 

 

  

D124 

D125 

D126 

D123 

D122 
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D120 

D117 

D116 
D114 

D113 

D112 

D111 

D110 

D108 

D101 

D169 

D162 
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D160 

D163 

D164 
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Media 

Center 

Carmel 
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Gathering 
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Center 
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U215 
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A241 
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A237 
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A215 
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A201 
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The 

Loft 

Worship 

Center 

ROC 
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R109 

R204 

R205 

R210 

R209 

CAMPUS MAP 

A213 
A211/12 

A200 
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GROUND 

LEVEL 

D5 

D6 

D7 

D4 

D3 

D2 

D1 

D8 

D9 
D10 

D11 

D12 

D24 

Stairs/Elevator 

Counseling 

Center 

D29 

Stairs/Elevator 

Choir Room 

Main Office 

Conf.  

Room 

CCS  

106 
105 

104 
103 

102 

100 

101 

Computer 

Lab 


